
 
 

May 2018 Monthly Resident Life Journey Calendar 
Tues. 5-1-18 Kuriansky Assisted Living Community Outing TBD TBD 
Tues. 5-1-18  Honorable Menschen 10:30am – 12:00pm Boardroom 
Tues. 5-1-18 Merkaz – Hebrew High School – Residents’ “B’nai Mitzvah” 6:45pm – 8:30pm Bennett Hall 
Thurs. 5-3-18 Lag Ba’Omer   
Thurs. 5-3-18 Entertainment with “Roger Young Trio” 2:00pm Bennett Hall 

Fri. 5-4-18 Intergenerational Program with B’nai Israel Pre-School 10:30am Creative Arts Studio 
Sun. 5-6-18 Bagel Club 7:00am – 11:00am Courtyard Cafe 
Sun. 5-6-18 Entertainment with “Frank Porto Band” 2:00pm Bennett Hall 

Mon. 5-7-18 Women’s Auxiliary Luncheon - Outing 11:00am- 3:30pm Monroe, CT 
Tues. 5-8-18 Honorable Menschen 10:30am – 12:00pm  Boardroom 
Tues. 5-8-18 Intergenerational Program with JSS Child Care Children 10:30am Creative Arts Studio 
Tues. 5-8-18 Boas Community Outing  TBD TBD 
Tues. 5-8-18 Merkaz “Senior Prom” 6:45pm – 8:30pm Bennett Hall 
Wed. 5-9-18 3rd Floor East Community Outing  TBD TBD 
Thurs. 5-10-18 Kuriansky Assisted Living Community Outing TBD TBD 
Thurs. 5-10-18 Entertainment with “Timeless” 2:00pm Bennett Hall 

Fri. 5-11-18 Intergenerational Program with B’nai Israel Pre-School 10:30am Creative Arts Studio 
Sun. 5-13-18 Bagel Club 7:00am – 11:00am Courtyard Cafe 
Sun. 5-13-18 Mother’s Day Entertainment with “John Banker” 2:00pm Bennett Hall 

Mon. 5-14-18 4th Floor West Community Outing  TBD TBD 
Tues. 5-15-18 Honorable Menschen 10:30am – 12:00pm Boardroom 
Tues. 5-15-18 Intergenerational Program with JSS Child Care Children 10:30am Creative Arts Studio 
Wed. 5-16-18 3rd Floor West Community Outing  TBD TBD 
Thurs. 5-17-18 Kuriansky Assisted Living Community Outing TBD TBD 
Thurs. 5-17-18 Entertainment with “Ethel Kaufman & Band” 2:00pm Bennett Hall 

Fri. 5-18-19 Intergenerational Program with B’nai Israel Pre-School 10:30am Creative Arts Studio 
Sat.  5-19-18 Erev Holiday of Shavuot   
Sun. 5-20-18 Frist Day of Holiday of Shavuot   
Mon. 5-21-18 Second Day of Holiday of Shavuot   
Tues. 5-22-18 2nd Floor Community Outing to “Mohegan Sun” 9:30am – 5:00pm Mohegan Sun 
Tues. 5-22-18 Intergenerational Program with JSS Child Care Children 10:30am Creative Arts Studio 
Tues. 5-22-18 Honorable Menschen 10:30am – 12:00pm Boardroom 
Wed. 5-23-18 Monthly Birthday Party with Ent. By “Kyle & Charlie” 2:00pm 1st floor East Great Rm 
Wed. 5-23-18 4th floor East  Community Outing  TBD TBD 
Thurs. 5-24-18 Boas Community Outing  TBD TBD 
Thurs. 5-24-18 Entertainment  with “Survivor’s Swing Band” 2:00pm Bennett Hall 

Fri. 5-25-18 Intergenerational Program with Cong. B’nai Israel Pre-School 10:30am Creative Arts Studio 
Fri. 5-25-18 Monthly Birthday Party with Entertainment by “John Valerio” 2:00pm Kuriansky AL Living rm. 
Fri. 5-25-18 Monthly Birthday Party with Entertainment by “Bill Kohler” 2:00pm 2nd fl. E. Great Room 
Fri. 5-25-18 Monthly Birthday Party with Entertain. by “Kyle & Charlie” 2:00pm 2nd fl. W Great Room 

Sun. 5-27-18 Bagel Club 7:00am – 11:00am  Courtyard Café  
Sun. 5-27-18 Traveling Music with “Jim Sheehan” 10:00am – 11:30am 3rd Floor Households 
Sun. 5-27-18 Entertainment 2:00pm Bennett Hall 
Mon. 5-28-18 Memorial Day   
Tues. 5-29-18 Honorable Menschen 10:30am – 12:00pm Boardroom 
Tues. 5-29-18 Kuriansky Assisted Living Community Outing TBD TBD 
Tues. 5-29-18 Monthly Birthday Party w/Entertainment by “Ethel Kaufman” 2:00pm 3rd fl. W. Great Room 
Tues. 5-29-18 Monthly Birthday Party w/Entertainment “Bill Kohler” 2:00pm 3rd fl. E. Great Room 
Tues. 5-29-18 Monthly Birthday Party w/Entertainment by “Roger Young” 2:00pm 4th fl. W. Great Room 
Tues. 5-29-18 Monthly Birthday Party w/Entertainment by “John Valerio” 2:00pm 4th fl. E. Great Room 
Wed. 5-30-18 Catholic Mass with “Bishop Caggiano” 11:00am  Bennett Hall 
Thurs. 5-31-18 Monthly Birthday Party with Entertainment 2:00pm Bennett Hall 

 

                      Happy Shavuot  


